
2018 m. Pagrindinio ugdymo pasiekimų patikrinimas 

Gimtoji k. (lenkų) 

 

 
Kand. 

Sk. 

Įvertinimas 
Vidurkis 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

Visa Lietuva 

 

880 

 

0 

 

4 

0.45% 

9 

1.02% 

46 

5.23% 

87 

9.89% 

122 

13.86% 

174 

20% 

168 

19.09% 

166 

18.86% 

104 

11.82% 
7.37 

Šalčininkų Jano 
Sniadeckio 
gimnazija 

55 
 

0 
 

1 
1.82% 

2 
3.64% 

9 
16.36% 

7 
12.73% 

3 
5.45% 

14 
25.45% 

9 
16.36% 

10 
18.18% 

0 
 

6.49 

Šalčininkų r. 
Baltosios Vokės 

Elizos Ožeškovos 
gimnazija 

8 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

2 
25% 

3 
37.50% 

0 
 

3 
37.50% 

8.50 

Šalčininkų r. 
Butrimonių Anos 

Krepštul gimnazija 

13 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

3 
23.08% 

3 
23.08% 

3 
23.08% 

1 
7.69% 

3 
23.08% 

0 
 

0 
 

5.85 

Šalčininkų r. 
Dieveniškių Adomo 

Mickevičiaus 
gimnazija 

10 
 

0 
 

0 
 

1 
10% 

1 
10% 

0 
 

4 
40% 

3 
30% 

1 
10% 

0 
 

0 
 

6.00 

Šalčininkų r. 
Eišiškių gimnazija 

36 
 

0 
 

0 
 

1 
2.78% 

3 
8.33% 

6 
16.67% 

5 
13.89% 

6 
16.67% 

5 
13.89% 

6 
16.67% 

4 
11.11% 

6.97 

Šalčininkų r. 
Jašiūnų Mykolo 

Balinskio gimnazija 

13 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

1 
7.69% 

2 
15.38% 

3 
23.08% 

2 
15.38% 

3 
23.08% 

2 
15.38% 

7.77 



Šalčininkų r. 
Kalesninkų 

Liudviko Narbuto 
gimnazija 

15 0 0 0 
1 

6.67% 
4 

26.67% 
2 

13.33% 
1 

6.67% 
4 

26.67% 
3 

20% 
0 6.80 

Šalčininkų r. 
Pabarės pagrindinė 

mokykla 

9 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

3 
33.33% 

3 
33.33% 

1 
11.11% 

2 
22.22% 

0 
 

0 
 

6.22 

Šalčininkų r. 
Šalčininkėlių 
pagrindinė 

mokykla 

6 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

1 
16.67% 

2 
33.33% 

0 
 

1 
16.67% 

1 
16.67% 

1 
16.67% 

0 
 

6.33 

Šalčininkų r. 
Turgelių Povilo 

Ksavero 
Bžostovskio 

gimnazija 

14 
 

0 
 

1 
7.14% 

0 
 

1 
7.14% 

2 
14.29% 

2 
14.29% 

1 
7.14% 

1 
7.14% 

5 
35.71% 

1 
7.14% 

7.00 

Švenčionių r. 
Pabradės 

"Žeimenos" 
gimnazija 

9 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

2 
22.22% 

4 
44.44% 

2 
22.22% 

1 
11.11% 

0 
 

7.22 

Trakų gimnazija 
12 

 
0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

1 
8.33% 

0 
 

0 
 

2 
16.67% 

3 
25% 

6 
50% 

9.00 

Trakų r. Lentvario 
Henriko 

Senkevičiaus 
gimnazija 

5 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

5 
100% 

0 
 

0 
 

8.00 

Trakų r. Paluknio 
Longino 

Komolovskio 
gimnazija 

6 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

2 
33.33% 

1 
16.67% 

0 
 

1 
16.67% 

2 
33.33% 

0 
 

7.00 

Trakų r. Rūdiškių 
gimnazija 

10 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

2 
20% 

1 
10% 

2 
20% 

0 
 

1 
10% 

1 
10% 

3 
30% 

7.20 



Trakų r. Senųjų 
Trakų Andžejaus 
Stelmachovskio 

pagrindinė 
mokykla 

3 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

1 
33.33% 

0 
 

2 
66.67% 

9.33 

Vilniaus Adomo 
Mickevičiaus licėjus 

57 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

5 
8.77% 

3 
5.26% 

9 
15.79% 

10 
17.54% 

14 
24.56% 

16 
28.07% 

8.28 

Vilniaus Joachimo 
Lelevelio inžinerijos 

gimnazija 

14 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

4 
28.57% 

1 
7.14% 

4 
28.57% 

4 
28.57% 

1 
7.14% 

7.79 

Vilniaus Jono 
Pauliaus II 
gimnazija 

94 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

2 
2.13% 

8 
8.51% 

18 
19.15% 

33 
35.11% 

22 
23.40% 

11 
11.70% 

8.04 

Vilniaus Juzefo 
Ignacijaus 
Kraševskio 
gimnazija 

30 
 

0 
 

0 
 

1 
3.33% 

0 
 

4 
13.33% 

4 
13.33% 

10 
33.33% 

3 
10% 

6 
20% 

2 
6.67% 

7.17 

Vilniaus Lazdynų 
mokykla 

10 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

2 
20% 

2 
20% 

3 
30% 

0 
 

3 
30% 

0 
 

0 
 

6.00 

Vilniaus Liepkalnio 
mokykla 

10 
 

0 
 

0 
 

1 
10% 

1 
10% 

2 
20% 

2 
20% 

3 
30% 

1 
10% 

0 
 

0 
 

5.80 

Vilniaus r. Avižienių 
gimnazija 

10 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

1 
10% 

3 
30% 

3 
30% 

2 
20% 

1 
10% 

7.90 

Vilniaus r. 
Bezdonių Julijaus 

Slovackio gimnazija 

14 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

4 
28.57% 

0 
 

2 
14.29% 

4 
28.57% 

4 
28.57% 

8.29 



Vilniaus r. 
Buivydžių Tadeušo 

Konvickio 
gimnazija 

12 
 

0 
 

0 
 

3 
25% 

1 
8.33% 

1 
8.33% 

2 
16.67% 

2 
16.67% 

1 
8.33% 

2 
16.67% 

0 
 

5.83 

Vilniaus r. Egliškių 
šv. Jono Bosko 

gimnazija 

19 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

1 
5.26% 

0 
 

6 
31.58% 

3 
15.79% 

2 
10.53% 

6 
31.58% 

1 
5.26% 

7.42 

Vilniaus r. 
Eitminiškių 
pagrindinė 

mokykla 

7 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

1 
14.29% 

1 
14.29% 

2 
28.57% 

2 
28.57% 

0 
 

1 
14.29% 

0 
 

6.29 

Vilniaus r. Juodšilių 
šv. Uršulės 

Leduchovskos 
gimnazija 

18 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

3 
16.67% 

4 
22.22% 

1 
5.56% 

3 
16.67% 

3 
16.67% 

4 
22.22% 

0 
 

6.61 

Vilniaus r. Kalvelių 
Stanislavo 
Moniuškos 
gimnazija 

13 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

1 
7.69% 

0 
 

2 
15.38% 

4 
30.77% 

1 
7.69% 

2 
15.38% 

3 
23.08% 

7.69 

Vilniaus r. Kyviškių 
pagrindinė 

mokykla 

8 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

2 
25% 

3 
37.50% 

2 
25% 

1 
12.50% 

0 
 

7.25 

Vilniaus r. 
Lavoriškių Stepono 
Batoro gimnazija 

11 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

1 
9.09% 

1 
9.09% 

1 
9.09% 

1 
9.09% 

3 
27.27% 

1 
9.09% 

3 
27.27% 

7.73 



Vilniaus r. 
Maišiagalos kun. 

Juzefo Obrembskio 
gimnazija 

18 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

2 
11.11% 

3 
16.67% 

5 
27.78% 

2 
11.11% 

4 
22.22% 

2 
11.11% 

7.50 

Vilniaus r. 
Medininkų šv. 

Kazimiero 
gimnazija 

8 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

1 
12.50% 

0 
 

0 
 

2 
25% 

1 
12.50% 

0 
 

4 
50% 

8.25 

Vilniaus r. Mickūnų 
gimnazija 

14 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

2 
14.29% 

2 
14.29% 

1 
7.14% 

6 
42.86% 

2 
14.29% 

1 
7.14% 

0 
 

6.50 

Vilniaus r. 
Mostiškių mokykla-

daugiafunkcis 
centras 

10 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

2 
20% 

1 
10% 

3 
30% 

4 
40% 

8.90 

Vilniaus r. 
Nemenčinės 
Konstanto 
Parčevskio 
gimnazija 

36 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

4 
11.11% 

4 
11.11% 

7 
19.44% 

16 
44.44% 

5 
13.89% 

8.39 

Vilniaus r. Nemėžio 
šv. Rapolo 
Kalinausko 
gimnazija 

18 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

1 
5.56% 

5 
27.78% 

6 
33.33% 

4 
22.22% 

2 
11.11% 

0 
 

7.06 

Vilniaus r. Paberžės 
šv. Stanislavo 

Kostkos gimnazija 

18 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

1 
5.56% 

1 
5.56% 

3 
16.67% 

2 
11.11% 

3 
16.67% 

6 
33.33% 

2 
11.11% 

7.72 

Vilniaus r. Pagirių 
gimnazija 

13 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

2 
15.38% 

2 
15.38% 

6 
46.15% 

0 
 

1 
7.69% 

2 
15.38% 

7.15 



Vilniaus r. Pakenės 
Česlovo Milošo 

pagrindinė 
mokykla 

8 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

2 
25% 

2 
25% 

1 
12.50% 

1 
12.50% 

2 
25% 

7.88 

Vilniaus r. Rakonių 
pagrindinė 

mokykla 

4 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

3 
75% 

1 
25% 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

5.25 

Vilniaus r. Riešės 
šv. Faustinos 

Kovalskos 
pagrindinė 

mokykla 

7 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

1 
14.29% 

1 
14.29% 

2 
28.57% 

2 
28.57% 

1 
14.29% 

0 
 

7.14 

Vilniaus r. 
Rudaminos 

Ferdinando Ruščico 
gimnazija 

34 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

1 
2.94% 

7 
20.59% 

3 
8.82% 

9 
26.47% 

5 
14.71% 

6 
17.65% 

3 
8.82% 

7.18 

Vilniaus r. Rukainių 
gimnazija 

24 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

2 
8.33% 

2 
8.33% 

4 
16.67% 

6 
25% 

5 
20.83% 

4 
16.67% 

1 
4.17% 

7.08 

Vilniaus r. Sudervės 
Mariano 

Zdziechovskio 
pagrindinė 

mokykla 

12 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

1 
8.33% 

1 
8.33% 

1 
8.33% 

1 
8.33% 

4 
33.33% 

1 
8.33% 

3 
25% 

7.75 

Vilniaus r. Šumsko 
pagrindinė 

mokykla 

10 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

3 
30% 

0 
 

1 
10% 

3 
30% 

2 
20% 

1 
10% 

0 
 

6.40 



Vilniaus r. Sužionių 
pagrindinė 

mokykla 

9 
 

0 
 

1 
11.11% 

0 
 

2 
22.22% 

1 
11.11% 

0 
 

2 
22.22% 

3 
33.33% 

0 
 

0 
 

5.89 

Vilniaus r. Zujūnų 
gimnazija 

13 
 

0 
 

1 
7.69% 

0 
 

1 
7.69% 

2 
15.38% 

5 
38.46% 

1 
7.69% 

3 
23.08% 

0 
 

0 
 

5.92 

Vilniaus Simono 
Konarskio mokykla 

16 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

1 
6.25% 

1 
6.25% 

5 
31.25% 

4 
25% 

3 
18.75% 

2 
12.50% 

7.81 

Vilniaus Vladislavo 
Sirokomlės 
gimnazija 

57 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

7 
12.28% 

11 
19.30% 

11 
19.30% 

5 
8.77% 

12 
21.05% 

11 
19.30% 

7.65 

 


